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GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ISIN:  US38141G1040

Overview

2024/04/24 17:32:12

Price
394.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.10% (-0.40)

ISIN US38141G1040
Symbol GS
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 128,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 396.75 EUR
High 396.75 EUR
Low 394.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 394.45 EUR
VWAP 395.996342 EUR
Volume (pcs) 41
Trading volume 16,235.85
Number of trades 10
Last size 0
Futures and Options

Related Futures 15

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b724e9c1def9731cfdb37ac0a4f8feebb06538fcd046dded824119f361552f6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=978f3cf0a3e5e5d16&time=1714103579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b139dd5ae978ca07978887cda09aefef9c067113ce08a152c4c45d9628f2770&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4b3d8df7780e3a17&time=1714103579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=384a6e747da94bbef62d584f5cbe346955ccef7f0a52b4dfb982a3b8e6322131&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bcdea4445e5d26e8&time=1714103579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86b0183d5e2385478fbd459504519ce064de5008a64ab63106ee70eb1bbecec9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bed11aef6b4d7f6e&time=1714103579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1e1a6e2e2971bec0142ef42691af3e9f9651ea35b8dc83ce883ffd913e14241&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea83106db4db567cf&time=1714103579&tool=RSC

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Details

2024/04/24 17:32:12

Price
394.05 EUR

Difference ©  -0.10% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN US38141G1040
Symbol GS
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 128,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 396.75 EUR
High 396.75 EUR
Low 394.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 394.45 EUR
VWAP 395.996342 EUR
Volume (pcs) 41
Trading volume 16,235.85
Number of trades 10
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.55% +26.50% +40.73%
Perf (abs.) +109.65 +82.55  +114.05
Beta 0.95 1.02 0.99
Volatility  22.07 21.97 25.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:15

17:35

Price

394.55 EUR

394.05 EUR

395.30 EUR

395.50 EUR

198.46 CHF

386.88 EUR (10
37413 EUR (9
356.53 EUR (6
324.42 EUR (4
396.75 EUR (2024/04/24
344.10 EUR (2024/01/11
396.75 EUR (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
276.80 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 20
0.02 10
0.26 46
0.01 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589025

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28
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2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

17:35

22:00

20:13

17:35

08:03

08:01

09:55

20:22

17:44

19:31

08:06

203.38 USD

423.04 USD 665.52

395.70 EUR

421.00 USD

395.35 EUR

395.35 EUR

395.35 EUR

377.95 EUR

394.15 EUR

394.65 EUR

395.80 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

42,678
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7531

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
THE GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC.

200 West Street - 10282-2102 New York
Telefon: +1-212-902-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe

Adebayo
Ogunlesi

David Viniar

Ellen Kullman

Jessica Uhl

Kevin Johnson

Kimberley
Harris

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

M. Burns

Mark Flaherty

Peter
Oppenheimer

Thomas Montag

David M.
Solomon

Brian J. Lee
Denis Coleman

John F. W.
Rogers

John Waldron

Kathryn
Ruemmler

Philip Berlinski

Sheara J.
Fredman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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